Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
KBJ...H60E Cable Tray
  Overview:
APPLICATION
Cable routing
MATERIAL
Stainless steel, grade 1.4301 (AISI304)
Available finishes:
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
Connecting cable trays by sliding-in and screwing together
Max. safe load: 20 kg/m
Max. spacing of supports: 1.5m
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,0 mm
Symbol Length L [m] Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight [1m]
  KBJ100H60/3E   3000   100   164713   6   2,00
  KBJ150H60/3E   3000   150   164813   6   2,40
  KBJ200H60/3E   3000   200   164913   6   2,80
  KBJ300H60/3E   3000   300   165013   4   3,60
  KBJ400H60/3E   3000   400   165113   2   4,40
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER